5 SERIES WALL HOODS – 18” HIGH
Viking 5 Series – VWH
COLOR FINISHES
 §Stainless Steel (SS)
 §Volume 1 Color Finishes include Antique Bronze
(AN), Blush (BH), Cast Black (CS), Damascus
Gray (DG), Eucalyptus (EU), Ivy (IV), Martini (MA),
November Sky (NS), Slate Blue (SB), Spiced
Cider (SC), Splash (SP)
 §Volume 2 Color Finishes include Daffodil (DA),
Golden Hour (GH), Nantucket (NA), Onyx (ON),
Pure White (PW), Squall (SQ), Valentine (VA)
WARRANTY
 §2-year full – complete product
 §90-day full – cosmetic parts
such as glass, painted items and
decorative items
 §5-year limited – ventilator
motors
ACCESSORIES
 §DCW30SS – Wall Hood Duct Cover for 30” Hood
 §DCW36SS – Wall Hood Duct Cover for 36” Hood
 §DCW42SS – Wall Hood Duct Cover for 42” Hood
 §DCW48SS – Wall Hood Duct Cover for 48” Hood
 §DCW60SS – Wall Hood Duct Cover for 60” Hood
 §WGP30SS – Wall Hood Warming Shelf Panels for
30” Hood
 §WGP36SS – Wall Hood Warming Shelf Panels for
36” Hood
 §WGP48SS – Wall Hood Warming Shelf Panels for
48” Hood
 §BKS30SS – Wall Hood Backsplash for 30” Hood
 §BKS36SS – Wall Hood Backsplash for 36” Hood
 §BKS48SS – Wall Hood Backsplash for 48” Hood
 §BKS60SS – Wall Hood Backsplash for 60” Hood
APPEARANCE AND DESIGN
 §Backlit LED knobs extend and illuminate to control lighting level and
fan speed, then fully retract when not in use
 §Seamless design provides a refined finish to your kitchen